
                    Mt Roskill Grammar School 

         INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES 2025 & 2026  
  

 

NB: These prices are subject to change.  Please confirm at time of payment  
 

Bank details: ASB Bank Ltd  
   ASB Northwharf, 12 Jellicoe Street, Auckland 1010 
   Account: Mount Roskill Grammar School Board of Trustees 
   Account Number: 12 3033 0358045 02 

   SWIFT CODE:  ASBBNZ2A 
 

To avoid transfer fees, see our online system at mrgs.flywire.com 
USE THE STUDENT’S NAME or STUDENT NUMBER as the reference.  

 

CHARGE 
 

DESCRIPTION 
           NZD  

 1 year 2 terms 1 term 

 

Tuition 
 
Administration 

Fee 

 

School Fees (Includes ESL tuition if required) 
 

Includes: Enrolment, administration, Govt levy, 
compliance, testing, course advice, orientation, 
school locker, ID card, on-going support. 

 

 $18,000 
 
   $2,000 

 

$ 9,500 
 
$ 1,000 

 

$4,950 
 
$   750 
 

 

Accommodation 
 

Designated caregiver pastoral fee 
 

Homestay Placement fee 
Finding and placing students in suitable homestay,  
liaison between homestay and student.  
 

Homestay  $350 per week  

Full accommodation, all meals, laundry, private 
room. (Any unused homestay payment will be 

refunded). 
 

 

     $ 500 
 

     $ 350 
 
 
 
 
  $16,100 
   (46 wks) 

 

  $ 250 
 

  $ 350 
 
 
 
 
 $8,050 
(23wks) 

 

  $ 125 
 

  $ 350 
 
 
 
 
$4,200 
(12wks) 

 

Medical & 
Travel 
Insurance 

 

This is compulsory and can be arranged by the 
school, or privately. Policy copies must be held by 
the school prior to student arrival 
 

 

   
      $ 649 

   

     
    $355 

 

 
 $ 230 

 

Student Visa 

 
If we renew the visa  

         
       $ 800 

 
     $800 

            
  $800 

 

NCEA Fee 

 
Entry fees for National examinations for students in 
Year 11, 12 and 13.  (Not required for short term 
students) 
 

 
         
  $383.30 

 
 

     NA 

 

 
   NA 

 

Optional 

Expenses 

 
Airport transfer on arrival 
Airport transfer on departure 
NEW Uniform (approximate cost)  

Hire Uniform (for students <6 months) 
Pocket money, suggested per week  
Stationery (approximate cost) 
Copies of graduation documents per set 

Homestay hold fee over summer holidays 
 

 
$50 
$30 

$400 
$50 
$60 
$50 

$15 
$350 

 
 

Extra-curricular activities 
may have additional fees. 
 

http://mrgs.flywire.com/

